Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.44
1:16.55
1:17.01
1:17.13
1:17.21
1:18.24
1:19.02
1:20.23
1:20.48
1:20.51
1:20.52
1:22.28
1:22.39
1:23.78
1:28.93
1:31.19
1:32.25
1:33.22
1:35.66
1:40.59
1:44.66
1:45.63
1:45.83
1:53.96

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
376
369
368
367
352
342
327
324
323
323
303
302
287
240
222
215
208
192
165
147
143
142
114

Round

Date

15/01/17
04/02/17
12/11/16
12/12/15
10/10/15
14/11/15
28/02/16
16/01/16
11/11/14
11/01/15
08/11/14
13/12/14
14/12/14
04/01/14
14/10/13
05/01/13
17/11/12
12/11/12
171112
22/05/11
25/06/11
08/01/11
25/06/11
04/11/09

Meet

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Surrey Age Group Championships

NASL London

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

National Arena League London Round Division 1
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

Leander Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Leander Club Championships

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Wandsworth Borough Championships

Leander SC Winter Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Wandsworth Borough Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet

Wandsworth Borough Club Championships

Leander Club Champs

Venue

Wandsworth
Guildford
Dagenham
Luton

Luton
Dagenham
Northolt
Epsom
Becontree
Brighton
Southbury
Braintree
London
Bexleyheath
Dulwich
Bexleyheath
Putney
Dulwich
Putney
Woking
Putney
Walton-on-Thames
Putney

Balham
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Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Leander 3
Leander 2
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 4
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 4
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Time
1:16.55
1:15.44
1:17.01
1:19.02
1:20.23
1:17.13
1:18.24
1:17.21
1:20.51
1:22.39
1:22.28
1:20.48
1:20.52
1:23.78
1:28.93
1:31.19
1:32.25
1:35.66
1:33.22
1:45.83
1:44.66
1:40.59
1:45.63

1:53.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
393
369
342
327
368
352
367
323
302
303
324

222
215
192
208
142
147
165
143
114

Round

H

m m I

T

Date

04/02/17
15/01/17
12/11/16
28/02/16
16/01/16
12/12/15
14/11/15
10/10/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
13/12/14
111114
08/11/14
04/01/14
14/10/13
05/01/13
171112
171112
12/11/12
25/06/11
25/06/11
22/05/11
08/01/11
04/11/09

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

NASL London

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Leander Club Championships

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

National Arena League London Round Division 1
NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Leander Club Championships

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Wandsworth Borough Championships

Wandsworth Borough Championships

Leander SC Winter Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet

Leander Club Champs

Venue

Guildford
Wandsworth
Dagenham
Northolt
Epsom
Luton
Dagenham
Luton
Brighton
London
Braintree
Becontree
Southbury
Bexleyheath
Dulwich
Bexleyheath
Putney
Putney
Dulwich
Putney
Putney
Woking
Walton-on-Thames

Balham

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander

Leander

Page 2/2
Level

2
4
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